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SUPER ESPECIAL DE MONTALEGRE 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO APÓS A 2ª PROVA 

Clas Nº Concorrente Carro 
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Tempo 
da 2ª 
Prova 

Melhor 
Tempo Após 

a 2ª Prova 

Diferença 
para o 
Piloto 

anterior 

Diferença 
para o 

Piloto em 
1º Lugar 

1 2 ALBERTO VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ Yacar Yacarcross ES ES 01:47,904 01:47,904 00:00,000 00:00,000 

2 12 CESAR FIGUEIRAS LEDO CITROEN SAXO  CL S4 01:51,663 01:51,663 00:03,759 00:03,759 

3 6 JESUS LOPEZ FERNANDEZ KARTCROSS ES ES DESISTIU 01:52,726 00:01,063 00:04,822 

4 26 ANTÓNIO SILVA OPEL KADETT CITY CL S2 01:53,582 01:53,582 00:00,856 00:05,678 

5 18 DUARTE FREITAS BMW E36  CL S4 01:54,137 01:54,137 00:00,555 00:06,233 

6 3 ADRIAN PEREIRA LOSADA LBS MOTOR CLUB SX01 ES ES 01:56,691 01:54,172 00:00,035 00:06,268 

7 27 ARMANDO FREITAS 
TOYOTA STARLET (EP 
81) 

CL S3 01:54,993 01:54,993 00:00,821 00:07,089 

8 25 RODRIGO LOPES PEUGEOT 205 GTI CL S2 DESISTIU 01:55,534 00:00,541 00:07,630 

9 23 
JOSÉ ANTÓNIO FERNANDEZ 
SANMAMED 

PEUGEOT 106 CL S4 01:55,743 01:55,743 00:00,209 00:07,839 

10 9 MARCELINO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ PEUGEOT 206 RC DEP S6 01:58,502 01:57,478 00:01,735 00:09,574 

11 8 DANIEL PACHECO PEUGEOT 206 S1600 DEP S5 02:00,356 02:00,356 00:02,878 00:12,452 

12 5 JESUS VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ KARTCROSS DEP S6 02:00,725 02:00,725 00:00,369 00:12,821 

13 20 RODOLFO SAMPAIO RENAUT CLIO DEP S6 02:01,040 02:01,040 00:00,315 00:13,136 

14 17 MIGUEL GONÇALVES BMW E36 COUPE CL S4 02:02,166 02:02,166 00:01,126 00:14,262 

15 29 JOSÉ ARAÚJO SEAT MARBELLA CL S3 02:05,105 02:05,105 00:02,939 00:17,201 

16 22 JOSÉ SALGADO  KIA PICANTO GT DEP S6 02:10,184 02:10,184 00:05,079 00:22,280 

17 7 PEDRO PEREIRA MENDEZ KARTCROSS ES ES 07:25,001 06:59,633 04:49,449 05:11,729 

18 4 WILLIAM JUNIOR AG SPORT 600 ES ES N PART. SEM TEMPO     

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

O Diretor de Prova (Jorge Gonçalves) 

10/08/2024 


